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Your Department / Center / College Code is :: 611 Your Department / Center /
College Name is :: Parijat Academy Teacher Education Institution, Dibrugarh 

Course :: B.Ed

List of students

Form
no Branch Student Name Father name Registration

Number
Signature of the

Candidate
249 01 ABHINAB BARUAH TUTU BARUAH

242 01 ABHISHEK KUMAR
THAKUR SHIW NATH THAKUR S1336350

243 01 ADARSHEE GOGOI LIKHOK GOGOI S1125340
229 01 ADITYA NATH ATUL KUMAR NATH 14035853
318 01 AMBIKA PHUKON BHUBAN PHUKON S1642036
253 01 ANITA SARKAR DILIP SARKAR S1642938
283 01 ANJANI KUMARI CHANDRESWAR SAH S1535399
266 01 ARCHANA KAKOTI NILAMONI KAKOTY S1233125

314 01 ARPITA
CHAKRABORTY

HRISHIKESH
CHAKRABORTY S1743448

258 01 BASUNDHARA
PAYENG ANIL PAYENG

247 01 BHAGYASHREE PAO DHIREN PAO S1100289
306 01 BHARATI GOGOI LAKHI GOGOI S1208910

288 01 BHIMA DEVI
PEKURAL

TARA BAHADUR
PEKURAL S1536831

296 01 BIDISHA GOHAIN UMESH GOHAIN
287 01 BIJAY SINGH OM PRAKSH SINGH 14037377
239 01 BONSHIDHAR VERMA PYARE LAL VERMA 14036803
263 01 BORNALI PANGING BAIGYANIK PANGING S1743062
304 01 CHAITANYA SAIKIA TARUN SAIKIA
313 01 CHUMI BUARAH BHUBON DUARAH 14021033
284 01 DHRITI RICHA GOGOI DEBAJIT GOGOI S1223953
285 01 DIPALI BORUAH BHUBAN BORUAH
231 01 GAYATRI DOLEY NABIN CH. DOLEY S1725189
240 01 HIMADRI DAS BARUN KUMAR DAS 18941579
278 01 HIMADRI PHUKAN JIBAN PHUKAN 14004648

275 01 JANUKA SARMAH MITRA PRASAD
SARMAH S1744251

225 01 JASMINE DOLEY HAREN DOLEY
303 01 JENNY NATH PARAG KUMAR NATH
257 01 JHARNA PHUKON JUGA PHUKON S1740282
294 01 JIMNI DUTTA HARICHARAN DUTTA S1314278

221 01 JISHNU HAZARIKA ACHYUT KR.
HAZARIKA S1335473

250 01 JOYEETA GHOSH SUKARNA GHOSH 14026086
230 01 JOYSHREE BORA JUGAL BORA S1309498
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255 01 JOYSHREE BORA RUPESWAR BORA
279 01 JOYSHREE PHUKAN DILIP PHUKAN
220 01 KANGKANA GAYON BIPUL GAYON S1333494
256 01 KAPIL BHAGAT CHANDRA BHAGAT S1627116
280 01 KASHMIRI GOGOI KALESWAR GOGOI 14022316

244 01 KHEMRAJ BASKOTA PUNYA PRASAD
BASKOTA S1327130

269 01 KHUDDIPANA
BURAHOHAIN

PARAMA
BURAGOHAIN 14023584

265 01 KRISTINA BHUYAN KANAK BHUYAN S1625749
300 01 LUHIT BARUAH JATIN BARUAH 14032587
295 01 MANABI BOIRAGI DILIP BOIRAGI
267 01 MARY GOGOI LIKHESWAR GOGOI S1706557
276 01 Mayuri boruah DIGANTA BORUAH 14019524

234 01 MD INJAM HAIDAR ALI HAIDAR SAZAD
AHMED 14036863

277 01 MEGHA THAKUR ARUN KUMAR S1706562

262 01 MURCHANA BORA JAYANTA KUMAR
BORA S1522798

219 01 NAMRATA DIHINGIA SUREN CH. DIHINGIA 18841121
291 01 NAMRATA SARKAR SWAPAN SARKAR S1745414
226 01 NAMRATA TOPPO LAZRUS TOPPO 14031248

228 01 NANG KOIKHAM
THOUMOUNG

CHOW NGITHON
THOUMOUNG

233 01 NIBEDITA SAIKIA KESHAB SAIKIA S1737611

305 01 NIHARIKA
BORGOHAIN

TANKESWAR
BORGOHAIN

289 01 NILUTPAL PHUKAN TACHIL PHUKAN 14026495
259 01 NIZARA KACHARI KALESWAR KACHARI 10022283

292 01 PALLABI BORAH GUNINDRA NATH
BORAH S1514747

235 01 PALLABI SONOWAL BHAROT SONOWAL S1323969
260 01 PAPORI NATH HARI KANTA NATH S1742695
297 01 PARASHMONI CHETIA PABITRA CHETIA 14018839
308 01 PARIJAT DAS Harish Chandra Das S1522562
232 01 PARISHMA NATH SINGHESWAR NATH

246 01 PARNA
BHATTACHARYA

KISHORE
BHATTACHARYA 14036904

316 01 PIYASHEE KALITA NAREN CHANDRA
KALITA S1336474

270 01 POMPI KURMI RAMESWAR KURMI

282 01 PORISHMITA
BARUAH

BUDHINDRA NATH
BARUAH S1504479

301 01 PORISHMITA GOGOI REBA KANTA GOGOI
237 01 PRANAMI SAIKIA JUGA SAIKIA
315 01 PREMIKA PAGAG MINESWAR PAGAG
248 01 PRITAM HAZARIKA JAGAT HAZARIKA
286 01 PRIYAKHI GOGOI GUPESWAR GOGOI
251 01 PRIYAM KALITA TARUN KALITA S1222547
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310 01 PRIYANKA CHETIA HITNATH CHETIA 14018870
311 01 PUJA CHETIA REBA CHETIA S1137353

227 01 PUJA DAS CHANDRA KANTA
DAS

261 01 PURNIMA SAIKIA PRABHAT SAIKIA S1739992
317 01 PUSPA JYOTI KONCH BIPIN KONCH 11003564

281 01 PUSPA PLAWAN
GOGOI THANESWAR GOGOI 14038075

264 01 RAGHUVEER SINGH BHANWAR DAN
302 01 RAJASHREE SAIKIA KOSHESWAR SAIKIA S1334912
271 01 RAJIB GOGOI KAMAL GOGOI S1737644
293 01 RAKHI GOHAIN BHARAT GOHAIN S1535746
290 01 RATNAWALI NEOG NAVADEEP NEOG S1533903
241 01 RIYA SONOWAL LOKNATH SONOWAL S1706701
245 01 ROHANDEEP BORA RATUL BORA
272 01 RULEE BORUAH PUTUL BORUAH
312 01 SAGARIKA BORAH HEMO BORAH 14017297
252 01 SAGORIKA NEOG MUKTA NATH NEOG S1522610

268 01 SAMJHANA
UPADHYAYA ARUN UPADHYAYA

254 01 SANGEETA BHATTA INDRAJIT BHATTA S1706712

309 01 SANGHAMITRA
GOGOI SUCHAN GOGOI S1616322

224 01 SHARMISTHA DEY Sadhan Chandra DEY S1646030

307 01 SMITA DIHINGIA LAKHMESWAR
DIHINGIA

299 01 SNEHA MISHRA PAWAN KUMAR
MISHRA S1220360

238 01 SOURABH JYOTI
CHANGMAI

PARAG JYOTI
CHANGMAI 14038113

236 01 SUKANYA SAIKIA DILIP KUMAR SAIKIA

223 01 SUMEDHA
CHAKRABORTY

SANKAR
CHAKRABORTY

273 01 SURABHI GOGOI DEBANANDA GOGOI S1541237

222 01 SURABHI SONOWAL JOYKANTA
SONOWAL S1536215

274 01 TRISHNA
BORGOHAIN

SUKHESWAR
BORGOHAIN S1740671

298 01 URNNABHA KONWAR TULSHI KONWAR S1319384

                                                                

        

Signature of The HoD / Director / Principal / Institutional Head (with Seal)
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